®
ISO 9001  CERTIFIED
INTERNET  http://www.minicircuits.com
P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  Fax (718) 332-4661
Distribution Centers  NORTH AMERICA   800-654-7949 • 417-335-5935 • Fax 417-335-5945 • EUROPE 44-1252-832600 • Fax 44-1252-837010
SMA Fixed Attenuators
Outline Drawing
REV. OR

Typ.
R
Typ.
Qty.
(1-9)
CASE STYLE: FF704
VAT-1 DC-6000 1±0.3 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.05 1.20 1.10 1.40 1.40 0.5 11.95
VAT-2 DC-6000 2±0.3 0.20 0.20 0.25 0.65 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.50 1.50 0.5 11.95
VAT-3 DC-6000 3±0.3 0.20 0.15 0.15 0.45 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.40 1.40 0.5 11.95
VAT-4 DC-6000 4±0.3 0.20 0.15 0.20 0.55 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.45 1.45 0.5 11.95
VAT-5 DC-6000 5±0.3 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.25 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.40 1.40 0.5 11.95
VAT-6 DC-6000 6±0.3 0.15 0.10 0.20 0.45 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.40 1.50 0.5 11.95
VAT-7 DC-6000 7±0.3 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.40 1.40 0.5 11.95
VAT-8 DC-6000 8±0.3 0.10 0.10 0.15 0.20 1.05 1.25 1.20 1.45 1.60 0.5 11.95
VAT-9 DC-6000 9±0.3 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.40 1.50 0.5 11.95
VAT-10 DC-6000 10±0.3 0.10 0.20 0.15 0.35 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.60 1.60 0.5 11.95
VAT-12 DC-6000 12±0.3 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.30 1.05 1.35 1.20 1.60 1.65 0.5 11.95
VAT-15 DC-6000 15±0.3 0.20 0.30 0.30 0.80 1.05 1.40 1.40 1.80 1.75 0.5 11.95
VAT-20 DC-5000 20±0.3 0.20 0.75 — 1.00 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.50 1.35 0.5 11.95
VAT-30 DC-6000 30±0.3 0.70 0.30 0.20 1.30 1.05 1.20 1.15 1.30 1.25 0.5 11.95
K1-VAT 5 1 of each: VAT-3,6,10,20,30 49.95
K2-VAT 10 1 of each: VAT-1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 99.95
K3-VAT 6 2 of each: VAT-3,6,10 59.95
KIT